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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation
FIS COORDINATOR CSAR Guenter (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) KOZISKOVA Jana (CZE)

ASSISTANT TD WUERTH Jonas (GER)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION FROEHNER Emily (GER)

A PREVC Bozidar (SLO)

B SCHWARZ Michael (GER)

C SZOSTAK Tadeusz (POL)

D HOELZL Karl (AUT)

E KASLAND Helge (NOR)

HILL SIZE 69m (65.5m)

K-POINT 64m

METER VALUE 2.4 Points/m

GATE FACTOR 4.97 Points / m

WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 3.96 / 5.95 Points / m/s

SECONDS PER POINT 3

POINTS PER MINUTE 20

BIB NAME NSA
SPEEDDISTANCE
[km/h] [m]

RANK RANK

G / W COMP.
GATE

POINTS

[m/s]

POINTS

POINTS

RANK

101 KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria
13 APR 2009

SVK DNS

102
JKL Desna
REZLEROVA Nikola

27 MAR 2009
CZE 76.9 30.0

10. 11.

15   0.08

-0.3

-21.9

11.

103 ZELENCIK Zara
1 JAN 2011

SVK DNS

104
SC Bischofshofen
RESCH Cordula

11 JUL 2011
AUT 77.0 55.0

9. 5.

15   0.68

-2.7

35.7

6.

105
Tydal IL
GRAESLI Ingrid

4 SEP 2009
NOR 77.8 46.0

5. 10.

15  -0.08

0.5

17.3

8.

106
SKI CLUB GARDENA - GROEDEN A.S.D.

RUNGGALDIER Leonie
15 APR 2009

ITA 77.5 58.0

8. 3.

15   1.06

-4.2

41.4

3.

107
Sore Al
TYROM Kristiane

12 OCT 2010
NOR 76.8 47.0

11. 8.

15   1.17

-4.6

14.6

9.

BIB NAME NSA
SPEEDDISTANCE
[km/h] [m]

RANK RANK

G / W COMP.
GATE

POINTS

[m/s]

POINTS

POINTS

RANK

108
Ternopil ShVSM
KOZLOVA Karina

1 MAY 2009
UKR DNS

109
VSC Klingenthal
LOH Pia

18 MAY 2009
GER 77.8 54.0

5. 6.

15  -0.04

0.2

36.2

5.

110
SC Partenkirchen
SCHNEIDER Pia

27 FEB 2010
GER 78.8 57.5

1. 4.

15   0.77

-3.0

41.4

3.

111
VSC Klingenthal
LEHMANN Marit

21 MAY 2010
GER 77.8 46.5

5. 9.

15   1.23

-4.9

13.1

10.

112
SK Nove Mesto na Morave
OSMEROVA Julie

8 JAN 2009
CZE 78.3 54.0

4. 6.

15   0.88

-3.5

32.5

7.

113
SC Erzbergland
BRANDNER Anna

16 JUN 2010
AUT 78.4 60.0

3. 2.

15   0.67

-2.7

47.7

2.

114
SSK TRIGLAV KRANJ
LIKOZAR BRANKOVIC Masa

13 APR 2009
SLO 78.5 65.0

2. 1.

15   0.20

-0.8

61.6

1.

Competition / Weather Information
TIME BASE VALUES

WIND GATE LENGTH

WEATHER TEMP. [°C] HUMID. WIND [m/s]

AIR [%] MIN. MAX. AVER.

Trial Round 08:00 - 08:09 0.00 Rain 15.8 / 15.8 92 / 92 -0.08 1.23 0.66

Statistics
GATE ATHLETES FALLS

No. DIFF

DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] JUMPERS / NATIONS

MIN. MAX. AVER. MIN. MAX. AVER. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

Trial Round 15 +60.76m 11 0 30.0 65.0 52.0 76.8 78.8 77.7 14/8 11/6 11/6
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